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Larry Alexander 3002 Farmer Name: ) ( 

Landlord Parish YTD Tons 

Origianl 

YTD Sugar 

Computed  

YTD CRS 
YTD TRS Tract No 

 Computed  

YTD Sugar 

Origianl 

YTD CRS 

3000A Joseph Darby St. Martin 211.20 44.75 9,451 8,546 190.98 190.97 

3000E Thomas Guidry St. Martin 222.18 92.68 20,592 18,620 200.91 200.91 

3000F Bernard Alexander St. Martin 161.93 76.82 12,439 11,249 146.43 146.43 

3000G Shelton Alexander St. Martin 220.92 531.53 117,426 106,187 199.77 199.78 

3000H Joseph Sylvester St. Martin 203.52 84.69 17,236 15,586 184.03 184.04 

3000I J. J. Yunis St. Martin 229.74 729.26 167,540 151,496 207.74 207.74 

1,559.73 220.99 199.83 344,684 311,684 199.83 


